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DISK AT MANHOLE
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INSTALL GREEN EMS
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LIP TO BE PRE-CAST.
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INSTALL GREEN EMS
DISK AT MANHOLE

POLE TO EXTEND TO 100-YEAR FLOOD
ELEVATION IF LOCATED IN FLOODPLAIN.

FOR USE WITH PVC
WATERLINE PIPE

FOR USE WITH PVC
SANITARY SEWER PIPE

            CRUSHED STONE-FINE GRADATION
            REFER TO NCTCOG SPEC 504.2.2.1 95%

INSTALL GREEN EMS
DISK AT MANHOLE

12"

(50'x20' MIN.)

5. JOINTS INSIDE CASING PIPE
    TO BE FULLY RESTRAINED.

11
1 

H
ill

si
de

 D
riv

e
Le

w
is

vi
lle

, T
ex

as
 7

50
57

97
2.

 4
36

. 9
71

2
20

1 
C

ou
nt

ry
 V

ie
w

 D
riv

e
R

oa
no

ke
, T

ex
as

 7
62

62
94

0.
 2

40
. 1

01
2

TB
P

E
: 1

97
62

  T
B

P
LS

: 1
01

94
44

0
w

w
w

.g
ac

on
.c

om
w

w
w

.m
ca

da
m

sc
o.

co
m

Th
e 

Jo
hn

 R
. M

cA
da

m
s

C
om

pa
ny

, I
nc

.

AutoCAD SHX Text
09/19/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
12/26/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
02/06/19

AutoCAD SHX Text
03/29/19

AutoCAD SHX Text
08/12/19

AutoCAD SHX Text
11/25/20 - AS BUILTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
File:  Z:\2017\17193\Drawings\As Builts Offsite Sewer\Offsite Sanitary Sewer As-Built Sheets\17193A DET AB Z:\2017\17193\Drawings\As Builts Offsite Sewer\Offsite Sanitary Sewer As-Built Sheets\17193A DET AB Plotted: 12/1/2020 9:10 AM, by St. Marie, Matthew;  Saved:  9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarie12/1/2020 9:10 AM, by St. Marie, Matthew;  Saved:  9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarie, by St. Marie, Matthew;  Saved:  9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarieSt. Marie, Matthew;  Saved:  9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarie;  Saved:  9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarie9/30/2020 2:43 PM, by stmarie, by stmariestmarie

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions:

AutoCAD SHX Text
04/12/2018

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASC

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEVELOPER  SWBC BUILDERS 5949 SHERRY LANE #750 DALLAS, TX 75225 Ph.  (214) 987-6317 (214) 987-6317 Contact: SPENCER BYINGTONSPENCER BYINGTON

AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
in the    W. BARNES SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 26; J.D. MCFARLAND SURVEY,  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 26; J.D. MCFARLAND SURVEY, 26; J.D. MCFARLAND SURVEY, ; J.D. MCFARLAND SURVEY, J.D. MCFARLAND SURVEY,  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 145; JAMES CADLE SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 65; F. 145; JAMES CADLE SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 65; F. ; JAMES CADLE SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 65; F. JAMES CADLE SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 65; F.  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 65; F. 65; F. ; F. F. HENDERSON SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 119; N.M. BALLARD SURVEY,  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 119; N.M. BALLARD SURVEY, 119; N.M. BALLARD SURVEY, ; N.M. BALLARD SURVEY, N.M. BALLARD SURVEY,  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 24; J.M. ALLEN SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 2 24; J.M. ALLEN SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 2 ; J.M. ALLEN SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 2 J.M. ALLEN SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 2  SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 2 2 CITY OF ROCKWALL ROCKWALL COUNTY, TEXAS COUNTY, TEXAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAST BUFFALO CREEK TRUNK SEWER

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. POST SHALL BE METAL, NO WOOD POST ALLOWED

AutoCAD SHX Text
8. FILTER STONE SHALL BE WRAPPED IN FILTER FABRIC AND BURIED MINIMUM OF SIX INCHES.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1. NO CRUSHED CONCRETE ALLOWED

AutoCAD SHX Text
MINIMUM LENGTH SHALL BE FIFTY FEET, AND MINIMUM WIDTH SHALL BE TWENTY FEET.

AutoCAD SHX Text
10. NO CRUSHED CONCRETE IS ALLOWED.

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
6


